
Class Name Placing # Entries Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Name IRHA # Owner Name IRHA #
IRHA Youth Ranch Trail 1 6 Modified Ryde 164603 Emily Klucevsek 1233 Emily Klucevek 1233
IRHA Youth Ranch Trail 2 Whata Whata Whiz 161805 Jaci Ripley 25019 Jaci Ripley 25019
IRHA Youth Ranch Trail 3 SS Goldschlager 156054 Delaney Brown 1232 Drew & Delaney Brown 1232

IRHA Non Pro Ranch Trail 1 12 Banjo Rain 1036869 Denise Dougherty 25023 Denise Dougherty 25023
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Trail 2 Ice Ice Kitty 5905390 Claire McClintock 25031 Claire McClintock 25031
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Trail 3 Frozen Highnee 156212 Grace S Owen 24014 Grace S Owen 24014
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Trail 4 Moonwalking Reeboks 5791599 Scott Shortt 25036 Jordon Shortt 25038
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Trail 5 High Caliber Gun 156213 Grace S Owen 24014 Grace S Owen 24014
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Trail 6 Dunnys Hickory Chic 158203 Lindsay Davault 25022 Lindsay Davault 25022

IRHA Open Ranch Trail 1 17 Gunna Mark It Up 1101646 Clint Ramsey 25044 Elizabeth M Lanier
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 2 Chex My Smoking Gun Unknown Sid Zacharias 25029 Connie Coker 25016
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 3 Frozen Highnee 156212 Christopher Dennis 25015 Grace S Owen 24014
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 4 Cant Spook This Unknown Sid Zacharias 25029 Jacqueline Zacharias 25028
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 5 Whatss Up Doc 162660 Kimberly Stewart 24012 Paige Sanders
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 6 Ice Ice Kitty 5905390 Claire McClintock 25031 Claire McClintock 25031
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 7 High Caliber Gun 156213 Christopher Dennis 25015 Grace S Owen 24014
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 8 Whata Special Nite 1066069 Nancy C Stober 25021 Nancy C Stober 25021
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 9 Kissin Uptown 5884495 Claire McClintock 25031 Claire McClintock 25031
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 10 Kiss This Pale Face Unknown Jacqueline Zacharias 25028 Jacqueline Zacharias 25028

IRHA Youth Ranch Rail 1 7 SS Goldschlager 156054 Delaney Brown 1232 Drew & Delaney Brown 1232
IRHA Youth Ranch Rail 2 Duallin Dollface 116324 Blakely C Fowlkes 25017 Angela Fowlkes
IRHA Youth Ranch Rail 3 Whata Whata Whiz 161805 Jaci Ripley 25019 Jaci Ripley 25019
IRHA Youth Ranch Rail 4 Reminics Access Code 5684496 Rooney Dennis 25026 Rooney Dennis 25026
IRHA Youth Ranch Rail 5 Modified Ryde 164603 Emily Klucevsek 1233 Emily Klucevek 1233

IRHA Non Pro Ranch Rail 1 9 Kissin Uptown 5884495 Claire McClintock 25031 Claire McClintock 25031
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Rail 2 Lil Magic Gun 159782 Kennedy Williams 24009 Susie Bauman
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Rail 3 Roanway Model 161363 Kathie N McGee 24007 Kathie N McGee 24007
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Rail 4 Frozen Highnee 156212 Grace S Owen 24014 Grace S Owen 24014
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Rail 5 Dunnys Hickory Chic 158203 Lindsay Davault 25022 Lindsay Davault 25022

IRHA Spring Color Classic Results



IRHA Open Ranch Rail 1 10 Gunna Mark It Up 1101646 Clint Ramsey 25044 Elizabeth M Lanier
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 2 Kissin Uptown 5884495 Claire McClintock 25031 Claire McClintock 25031
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 3 Frozen Highnee 156212 Christopher Dennis 25015 Grace S Owen 24014
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 4 Chex My Smoking Gun Unknown Sid Zacharias 25029 Connie Coker 25016
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 5 Viva La Voodoo 159506 Kimberly Stewart 25044 Jordyn Ferguson
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 6 Dunnys Hickory Chic 158203 Lindsay Davault 25022 Lindsay Davault 25022

IRHA Youth Ranch Riding 1 8 Modified Ryde 164603 Emily Klucevsek 1233 Emily Klucevek 1233
IRHA Youth Ranch Riding 2 SS Goldschlager 156054 Delaney Brown 1232 Drew & Delaney Brown 1232
IRHA Youth Ranch Riding 3 Whata Whata Whiz 161805 Jaci Ripley 25019 Jaci Ripley 25019
IRHA Youth Ranch Riding 4 Reminics Access Code 5684496 Rooney Dennis 25026 Rooney Dennis 25026
IRHA Youth Ranch Riding 5 Smart Gusolena 165013 Kennedy Williams 24009 Kennedy Williams 24009

IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 1 11 Kissin Uptown 5884495 Claire McClintock 25031 Claire McClintock 25031
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 2 Lil Magic Gun 159782 Kennedy Williams 24009 Susie Bauman
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 3 Ice Ice Kitty 5905390 Claire McClintock 25031 Claire McClintock 25031
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 4 Banjo Rain 1036869 Denise Dougherty 25023 Denise Dougherty 25023
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 5 Whata Special Nite 1066069 Nancy C Stober 25021 Nancy C Stober 25021
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 6 Frozen Highnee 156212 Grace S Owen 24014 Grace S Owen 24014

IRHA Open Ranch Riding 1 18 Gunna Mark It Up 1101646 Clint Ramsey 25044 Elizabeth M Lanier
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 2 Chex My Smoking Gun Unknown Sid Zacharias 25029 Connie Coker 25016
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 3 Kissin Uptown 5884495 Claire McClintock 25031 Claire McClintock 25031
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 4 Viva La Voodoo 159506 Clint Ramsey 25044 Jordyn Ferguson
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 5 SS Goldschlager 156054 Delaney Brown 1232 Drew & Delaney Brown 1232
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 6 High Caliber Gun 156213 Christopher Dennis 25015 Grace S Owen 24014
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 7 Ice Ice Kitty 5905390 Claire McClintock 25031 Claire McClintock 25031
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 8 Frozen Highnee 156212 Christopher Dennis 25015 Grace S Owen 24014
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 9 Magnum Full of Macho Unknown Jamie L Phillips 25030 Martin Halterman
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 10 Cant Spook This Unknown Sid Zacharias 25029 Jacqueline Zacharias 25028
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